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Resultados por mejor vuelta
Nombre Grupo Mejor Dif.

anterior
Dif mejor

día
Dif media

día
Dif mejor

grupo
Dif media

grupo
Vuel

Bijsterbosch_pa A 01:40.763 01:40.763 00:00.000 00:20.410 00:00.000 00:10.214 16
Fichtenbauer_an A 01:41.843 00:01.080 00:01.080 00:19.330 00:01.080 00:09.134 19
Dvorak_mi B 01:45.104 00:03.260 00:04.340 00:16.070 00:00.000 00:10.446 45
Homola_pa A 01:45.529 00:00.425 00:04.766 00:15.644 00:04.766 00:05.448 10
Vondrasek_ja A 01:46.143 00:00.613 00:05.379 00:15.030 00:05.379 00:04.834 25
Michajlec_ma A 01:46.489 00:00.346 00:05.726 00:14.684 00:05.726 00:04.488 23
Vasulin_ma A 01:46.957 00:00.467 00:06.193 00:14.217 00:06.193 00:04.021 19
P106459 prueba 01:47.003 00:00.046 00:06.240 00:14.170 00:00.000 00:17.487 20
Malek_mi A 01:47.307 00:00.304 00:06.544 00:13.866 00:06.544 00:03.670 13
Tamme_ma A 01:47.504 00:00.197 00:06.741 00:13.669 00:06.741 00:03.473 19
Jost_bo A 01:47.850 00:00.345 00:07.087 00:13.323 00:07.087 00:03.127 20
Kluge_ma B 01:48.399 00:00.548 00:07.635 00:12.775 00:03.295 00:07.151 21
Riedel_se A 01:48.858 00:00.459 00:08.095 00:12.315 00:08.095 00:02.119 13
Sykora_ja A 01:48.905 00:00.047 00:08.142 00:12.268 00:08.142 00:02.072 17
Telenga A 01:48.944 00:00.038 00:08.180 00:12.230 00:08.180 00:02.034 15
Vaclavovic_lu A 01:49.013 00:00.069 00:08.249 00:12.160 00:08.249 00:01.964 18
Santl_ra A 01:49.076 00:00.062 00:08.312 00:12.098 00:08.312 00:01.902 18
Nemec_pa A 01:49.256 00:00.179 00:08.492 00:11.918 00:08.492 00:01.722 19
Lupinek_ja A 01:49.488 00:00.232 00:08.725 00:11.685 00:08.725 00:01.489 20
Wojciech_to A 01:49.606 00:00.117 00:08.842 00:11.568 00:08.842 00:01.372 19
Markowski_so A 01:49.693 00:00.087 00:08.929 00:11.480 00:08.929 00:01.284 15
Mueller_ro B 01:49.736 00:00.043 00:08.973 00:11.437 00:04.632 00:05.813 22
Paldus_pa A 01:49.751 00:00.014 00:08.987 00:11.423 00:08.987 00:01.227 20
Bujoczek_ar A 01:49.770 00:00.019 00:09.007 00:11.403 00:09.007 00:01.207 19
Visek_pa A 01:49.917 00:00.146 00:09.153 00:11.257 00:09.153 00:01.061 16
Rost_st B 01:49.976 00:00.059 00:09.213 00:11.197 00:04.872 00:05.573 13
Fuchs_ch B 01:49.997 00:00.020 00:09.233 00:11.176 00:04.893 00:05.552 21
Novotny_pe A 01:50.395 00:00.398 00:09.632 00:10.778 00:09.632 00:00.582 21
Oertelt_al A 01:50.838 00:00.442 00:10.074 00:10.336 00:10.074 00:00.140 16
Vsechovsky_ja B 01:50.880 00:00.042 00:10.117 00:10.293 00:05.776 00:04.669 24
Bares_da A 01:51.348 00:00.467 00:10.584 00:09.825 00:10.584 00:00.370 21
Pokorny_ma A 01:51.564 00:00.215 00:10.800 00:09.610 00:10.800 00:00.585 19
Havlik_pe B 01:51.593 00:00.029 00:10.830 00:09.580 00:06.489 00:03.956 16
Kuban_da A 01:51.806 00:00.212 00:11.042 00:09.368 00:11.042 00:00.827 22
Kadlcik_va A 01:52.052 00:00.246 00:11.288 00:09.121 00:11.288 00:01.074 19
Veselak_da A 01:52.100 00:00.047 00:11.336 00:09.074 00:11.336 00:01.121 20
Tyml_ru A 01:52.160 00:00.059 00:11.396 00:09.014 00:11.396 00:01.181 21
Leiblinger_pe B 01:52.215 00:00.055 00:11.451 00:08.959 00:07.111 00:03.335 21
Schulz_mi B 01:52.549 00:00.334 00:11.785 00:08.625 00:07.445 00:03.001 22
Krejbich_fi A 01:52.843 00:00.294 00:12.079 00:08.330 00:12.079 00:01.865 22
Vojtko_172_la 01:52.912 00:00.068 00:12.148 00:08.262 00:00.000 00:00.000 18
Birkholz_ch B 01:52.965 00:00.053 00:12.201 00:08.209 00:07.861 00:02.585 15
Hrava_mi B 01:53.218 00:00.253 00:12.454 00:07.956 00:08.114 00:02.332 19
Strygl_va A 01:53.470 00:00.252 00:12.706 00:07.703 00:12.706 00:02.492 19
Slapak_ka C 01:53.494 00:00.023 00:12.730 00:07.680 00:00.000 00:09.692 20
Bayer_ri B 01:53.779 00:00.285 00:13.016 00:07.394 00:08.675 00:01.770 21
Dudek_al B 01:53.847 00:00.067 00:13.083 00:07.327 00:08.743 00:01.703 21
Barnat_da A 01:53.992 00:00.145 00:13.229 00:07.181 00:13.229 00:03.014 6
Posva_ma B 01:54.009 00:00.016 00:13.246 00:07.164 00:08.905 00:01.540 19
P142227 prueba 01:54.079 00:00.069 00:13.315 00:07.095 00:07.075 00:10.412 6
Fetting_joe B 01:54.132 00:00.053 00:13.368 00:07.042 00:09.028 00:01.418 18
Hranik_la B 01:54.199 00:00.066 00:13.435 00:06.975 00:09.095 00:01.351 20
Adler_jue A 01:54.344 00:00.145 00:13.581 00:06.829 00:13.581 00:03.366 12
Sokol_jo A 01:54.508 00:00.163 00:13.744 00:06.666 00:13.744 00:03.529 16
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Vanek_ma B 01:54.617 00:00.109 00:13.854 00:06.556 00:09.513 00:00.932 20
Cerveny_al B 01:54.969 00:00.352 00:14.206 00:06.204 00:09.865 00:00.580 15
Jagla_ro B 01:55.120 00:00.150 00:14.356 00:06.054 00:10.016 00:00.430 16
Mrstik_ja A 01:55.356 00:00.236 00:14.592 00:05.817 00:14.592 00:04.378 16
Vinduska_ma B 01:55.358 00:00.001 00:14.594 00:05.816 00:10.254 00:00.192 19
Fritz_pa B 01:55.368 00:00.009 00:14.604 00:05.806 00:10.264 00:00.182 21
Schrader_he A 01:55.408 00:00.040 00:14.644 00:05.766 00:14.644 00:04.429 20
Salzmann_ma B 01:55.462 00:00.054 00:14.698 00:05.712 00:10.358 00:00.088 14
Kabourek_to A 01:55.496 00:00.033 00:14.732 00:05.678 00:14.732 00:04.517 20
Michalicka_to B 01:55.502 00:00.006 00:14.738 00:05.672 00:10.398 00:00.048 14
Kuba_pa B 01:55.624 00:00.121 00:14.860 00:05.550 00:10.520 00:00.073 19
Gastner_ch C 01:55.628 00:00.004 00:14.864 00:05.545 00:02.134 00:07.557 21
Probst_th C 01:56.025 00:00.396 00:15.261 00:05.149 00:02.531 00:07.161 19
Chalupa_ka B 01:56.144 00:00.118 00:15.380 00:05.030 00:11.040 00:00.593 21
Prochazka_ja A 01:56.158 00:00.014 00:15.394 00:05.016 00:15.394 00:05.179 21
Palacz_pa D 01:56.219 00:00.061 00:15.455 00:04.955 00:00.000 00:18.872 18
Rondke_be B 01:56.220 00:00.000 00:15.456 00:04.954 00:11.116 00:00.669 20
Rymkiewicz_ja B 01:56.336 00:00.115 00:15.572 00:04.838 00:11.232 00:00.785 16
Rysanek_ra B 01:56.408 00:00.072 00:15.644 00:04.766 00:11.304 00:00.857 20
Slanec_ma C 01:56.480 00:00.072 00:15.716 00:04.694 00:02.985 00:06.706 16
Pohanka_ed B 01:56.534 00:00.054 00:15.770 00:04.640 00:11.430 00:00.983 23
Skvrna_zd B 01:56.741 00:00.207 00:15.977 00:04.433 00:11.637 00:01.190 19
Luckiewicz_mi C 01:56.767 00:00.025 00:16.003 00:04.407 00:03.272 00:06.419 17
Janousek_mi Ins 01:56.831 00:00.064 00:16.067 00:04.343 00:00.000 00:04.119 27
Uliarczyk_pa C 01:56.853 00:00.022 00:16.089 00:04.320 00:03.359 00:06.332 15
Vyskocil_mi B 01:57.032 00:00.178 00:16.268 00:04.141 00:11.928 00:01.482 19
Suchodolski_bo B 01:57.063 00:00.030 00:16.299 00:04.111 00:11.959 00:01.512 20
Wezyk_ad C 01:57.067 00:00.004 00:16.303 00:04.107 00:03.573 00:06.119 13
Kellner_ja B 01:57.152 00:00.084 00:16.388 00:04.022 00:12.048 00:01.601 16
Sobczyk_pa C 01:57.169 00:00.017 00:16.406 00:04.004 00:03.675 00:06.016 20
P83538006963328 prueba 01:57.179 00:00.009 00:16.415 00:03.994 00:10.175 00:07.312 12
Kotwicki_wo C 01:57.259 00:00.080 00:16.496 00:03.914 00:03.765 00:05.926 16
Hrdina_fr A 01:57.322 00:00.062 00:16.558 00:03.852 00:16.558 00:06.343 26
Ernst_da C 01:57.432 00:00.109 00:16.668 00:03.742 00:03.937 00:05.754 20
Brancuzky_zd C 01:57.440 00:00.008 00:16.677 00:03.733 00:03.946 00:05.745 21
Staniewski_do B 01:57.811 00:00.370 00:17.048 00:03.362 00:12.707 00:02.261 16
Vokrouhlik_pa C 01:57.960 00:00.148 00:17.196 00:03.214 00:04.465 00:05.226 17
Kocourek_jo B 01:57.986 00:00.026 00:17.222 00:03.188 00:12.882 00:02.435 23
Voracek_da C 01:57.990 00:00.003 00:17.226 00:03.184 00:04.496 00:05.196 22
Fiala_ja C 01:58.178 00:00.188 00:17.414 00:02.996 00:04.684 00:05.008 18
Lambert_ja A 01:58.333 00:00.154 00:17.569 00:02.841 00:17.569 00:07.354 15
Hreus_pe A 01:58.457 00:00.124 00:17.694 00:02.716 00:17.694 00:07.479 21
Heinrich_fr B 01:58.905 00:00.448 00:18.142 00:02.268 00:13.801 00:03.355 22
Dvorak_li B 01:59.090 00:00.184 00:18.327 00:02.083 00:13.986 00:03.540 12
Podzemsky_ma C 01:59.161 00:00.071 00:18.398 00:02.012 00:05.667 00:04.024 21
Flegel_ja B 01:59.190 00:00.028 00:18.426 00:01.984 00:14.086 00:03.639 15
Terinek_pe C 01:59.315 00:00.125 00:18.552 00:01.858 00:05.821 00:03.870 15
Pohanka_ja B 01:59.450 00:00.135 00:18.687 00:01.723 00:14.346 00:03.900 22
Holy_to C 01:59.478 00:00.027 00:18.714 00:01.696 00:05.984 00:03.708 19
Chupek D 01:59.865 00:00.387 00:19.102 00:01.308 00:03.646 00:15.225 17
Carda_pa B 01:59.889 00:00.024 00:19.126 00:01.284 00:14.785 00:04.339 19
Lausmann_di C 02:00.365 00:00.475 00:19.601 00:00.808 00:06.871 00:02.820 20
Holovsky_lu C 02:00.420 00:00.055 00:19.656 00:00.753 00:06.926 00:02.765 19
Kolsch_ke A 02:00.462 00:00.041 00:19.698 00:00.712 00:19.698 00:09.483 20
Samsonowicz_ig D 02:00.557 00:00.095 00:19.793 00:00.617 00:04.337 00:14.534 17
Krcmar_va D 02:00.560 00:00.002 00:19.796 00:00.614 00:04.340 00:14.531 16
Witczak_ba C 02:00.629 00:00.069 00:19.865 00:00.545 00:07.135 00:02.557 19
Sztraf_ja C 02:01.066 00:00.437 00:20.302 00:00.108 00:07.572 00:02.120 9
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Sellner_va B 02:01.210 00:00.144 00:20.447 00:00.036 00:16.106 00:05.660 20
Tauchman_ji C 02:01.286 00:00.075 00:20.522 00:00.111 00:07.792 00:01.900 20
P141644 prueba 02:01.302 00:00.016 00:20.538 00:00.127 00:14.298 00:03.189 20
Jurcik_mi D 02:01.310 00:00.008 00:20.546 00:00.135 00:05.090 00:13.781 18
Demianiuk_fi C 02:01.459 00:00.149 00:20.695 00:00.284 00:07.965 00:01.727 19
Borys_kr C 02:01.481 00:00.022 00:20.718 00:00.307 00:07.987 00:01.704 12
Kost_pe D 02:01.529 00:00.048 00:20.766 00:00.355 00:05.310 00:13.561 14
Vyhnalek_ma B 02:01.554 00:00.024 00:20.790 00:00.379 00:16.450 00:06.003 17
Zybala_na D 02:01.617 00:00.063 00:20.854 00:00.443 00:05.398 00:13.473 18
Sustr_da C 02:01.976 00:00.358 00:21.212 00:00.801 00:08.481 00:01.210 20
Janouch_pe C 02:02.298 00:00.322 00:21.535 00:01.124 00:08.804 00:00.887 19
Fidrmuc_ma D 02:02.569 00:00.271 00:21.806 00:01.395 00:06.350 00:12.521 19
Serak_ja C 02:03.419 00:00.849 00:22.656 00:02.245 00:09.925 00:00.233 20
Kamenik_to C 02:03.516 00:00.096 00:22.752 00:02.341 00:10.022 00:00.329 4
Janczak_se C 02:03.943 00:00.426 00:23.179 00:02.768 00:10.448 00:00.756 18
Lizner_ma D 02:03.976 00:00.033 00:23.213 00:02.802 00:07.757 00:11.114 17
Ilkow_ja C 02:04.068 00:00.091 00:23.304 00:02.893 00:10.574 00:00.881 9
Dolezal_ma D 02:04.165 00:00.096 00:23.401 00:02.990 00:07.945 00:10.926 18
Kirkowski_ro D 02:04.172 00:00.007 00:23.408 00:02.998 00:07.953 00:10.918 17
Ploszczynski_kr C 02:04.180 00:00.007 00:23.416 00:03.005 00:10.686 00:00.993 18
Gajewski_pi D 02:04.548 00:00.368 00:23.784 00:03.373 00:08.328 00:10.543 13
Drozd_ji B 02:04.999 00:00.450 00:24.235 00:03.824 00:19.895 00:09.448 12
Till_al C 02:05.009 00:00.010 00:24.246 00:03.835 00:11.515 00:01.823 19
Reichel_to Ins 02:05.069 00:00.059 00:24.305 00:03.894 00:08.238 00:04.119 11
Michna_lu C 02:05.138 00:00.069 00:24.375 00:03.964 00:11.644 00:01.952 16
Friedrich_to C 02:05.153 00:00.015 00:24.390 00:03.979 00:11.659 00:01.967 19
Klemba_je C 02:05.223 00:00.069 00:24.459 00:04.048 00:11.728 00:02.036 17
Sterba_ji B 02:05.862 00:00.639 00:25.098 00:04.687 00:20.758 00:10.311 17
Krajsa_to C 02:05.906 00:00.044 00:25.143 00:04.732 00:12.412 00:02.720 20
Janousek_pa D 02:06.564 00:00.657 00:25.800 00:05.389 00:10.344 00:08.527 17
Eberl_an C 02:06.568 00:00.004 00:25.805 00:05.394 00:13.074 00:03.382 20
Kotlar_zd C 02:06.643 00:00.074 00:25.879 00:05.468 00:13.149 00:03.456 17
Dreier_st D 02:06.944 00:00.301 00:26.181 00:05.770 00:10.725 00:08.146 13
P141661 prueba 02:07.249 00:00.304 00:26.486 00:06.075 00:20.246 00:02.758 16
Charousek_da D 02:07.311 00:00.061 00:26.547 00:06.136 00:11.091 00:07.780 15
Ratajski_ma C 02:07.360 00:00.048 00:26.596 00:06.185 00:13.865 00:04.173 18
Budzynska_in C 02:07.506 00:00.146 00:26.742 00:06.331 00:14.012 00:04.319 16
Kolowiecki_ad D 02:07.660 00:00.153 00:26.896 00:06.485 00:11.440 00:07.431 16
Wurmova_li D 02:08.177 00:00.517 00:27.414 00:07.003 00:11.958 00:06.913 15
Sledzinski_ba D 02:08.928 00:00.750 00:28.164 00:07.753 00:12.708 00:06.163 11
Mlynski_ra D 02:09.027 00:00.099 00:28.264 00:07.853 00:12.808 00:06.063 8
Loun_ja D 02:09.080 00:00.053 00:28.317 00:07.906 00:12.861 00:06.010 18
Cembrowicz_ma D 02:09.106 00:00.025 00:28.343 00:07.932 00:12.887 00:05.984 11
Vitasek_pe D 02:09.161 00:00.055 00:28.398 00:07.987 00:12.942 00:05.929 16
Anders_ka D 02:09.494 00:00.332 00:28.730 00:08.319 00:13.274 00:05.597 15
Vajgl_mi C 02:10.288 00:00.793 00:29.524 00:09.113 00:16.793 00:07.101 20
P141716 prueba 02:11.347 00:01.059 00:30.584 00:10.173 00:24.344 00:06.856 5
Klimes_ja D 02:11.729 00:00.381 00:30.965 00:10.554 00:15.510 00:03.362 16
Schrenk_er C 02:12.694 00:00.965 00:31.930 00:11.520 00:19.200 00:09.508 19
Svoboda_jo D 02:13.385 00:00.691 00:32.622 00:12.211 00:17.166 00:01.705 15
Pleva_mi D 02:13.664 00:00.279 00:32.901 00:12.490 00:17.445 00:01.426 16
Iwanowski_ce C 02:13.702 00:00.037 00:32.938 00:12.527 00:20.208 00:10.515 18
Jonak_ja D 02:17.418 00:03.716 00:36.654 00:16.243 00:21.199 00:02.326 12
Leskiewicz_kr D 02:19.019 00:01.600 00:38.255 00:17.844 00:22.800 00:03.927 8
Dolejsi_mi C 02:22.407 00:03.387 00:41.643 00:21.232 00:28.912 00:19.220 17
Vitvar_to D 02:24.551 00:02.144 00:43.787 00:23.376 00:28.331 00:09.459 14
Kleint_to D 02:25.621 00:01.070 00:44.857 00:24.447 00:29.402 00:10.530 12
Stranel_ji D 02:27.164 00:01.543 00:46.400 00:25.990 00:30.945 00:12.073 13
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Riha_to D 02:27.177 00:00.013 00:46.414 00:26.003 00:30.958 00:12.086 15
Kykal_ja D 02:29.445 00:02.267 00:48.681 00:28.270 00:33.225 00:14.353 13
Kaspar_ji D 02:30.360 00:00.915 00:49.597 00:29.186 00:34.141 00:15.269 5
Sobor_ma D 02:31.008 00:00.648 00:50.245 00:29.834 00:34.789 00:15.917 6
Egersdorf_er D 02:33.231 00:02.222 00:52.467 00:32.056 00:37.011 00:18.139 5
P142200 prueba 02:33.279 00:00.048 00:52.515 00:32.105 00:46.275 00:28.787 9
Michalk_an D 02:34.087 00:00.807 00:53.323 00:32.912 00:37.867 00:18.995 12
Burcal_to D 02:38.803 00:04.716 00:58.040 00:37.629 00:42.584 00:23.712 4
Gipper_ma D 02:39.640 00:00.836 00:58.876 00:38.465 00:43.420 00:24.548 9
Cejka_zd D 02:43.984 00:04.344 01:03.220 00:42.809 00:47.764 00:28.892 12
Hronova_de D 02:45.903 00:01.919 01:05.139 00:44.728 00:49.683 00:30.811 16
Bendl_ji C 02:45.961 00:00.058 01:05.198 00:44.787 00:52.467 00:42.775 16
P141601 prueba 03:44.840 00:58.878 02:04.076 01:43.665 01:57.836 01:40.348 4
P84428 prueba 10:14.576 06:29.736 08:33.813 08:13.402 08:27.573 08:10.085 2
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